
Staff Position  Email

Sarah Spude-Olson Administrative Office Manager solson@sturgeonbaywi.org

Candy Jeanquart Administrative Assistant cljeanquart@sturgeonbaywi.org

Arleigh Porter Chief of Police aporter@sturgeonbaywi.org

Dan Brinkman Captain of Police dbrinkman@sturgeonbaywi.org

Clint Henry Lieutenant Investigator chenry@sturgeonbaywi.org

Open Sergeant Investigator

Greg Zager Sergeant of Police gzager@sturgeonbaywi.org

Chad Hougaard Sergeant of Police chougaard@sturgeonbaywi.org

Carl Waterstreet Sergeant of Police cwaterstreetjr@sturgeonbaywi.org

Robert Osborne Police Officer rosborne@sturgeonbaywi.org

Joe Bilodeau Police Officer jbilodeau@sturgeonbaywi.org

Steve South Police Officer ssouth@sturgeonbaywi.org

Dan Pellizzer Police Officer dpellizzer@sturgeonbaywi.org

Jason Albertson Police Officer jalbertson@sturgeonbaywi.org

Chad Mielke Police Officer cmielke@sturgeonbaywi.org

Kourtney Krah Police Officer kkrah@sturgeonbaywi.org

Markus Tassoul Police Officer mrtassoul@sturgeonbaywi.org

Kyle Engebose Police Officer kengebose@sturgeonbaywi.org

Derek Jennnerjohn Police Officer djennerjohn@sturgeonbaywi.org

Shawn Mogen Police Officer smogen@sturgeonbaywi.org

Dan Coyhis Police Officer dcoyhis@sturgeonbaywi.org

Michelle Wiegand Police Officer mwiegand@sturgeonbaywi.org

Neil Dorner Police Officer ndorner@sturgeonbaywi.org

Roxanne Dorner Police School Liaison Officer rdorner@sturbay.k12.wi.us

Cody Gulbrand Community Service Officer cgulbrand@sturgeonbaywi.org

Aaron Ash Community Service Officer aash@sturgeonbaywi.org

Spencer Gustafson Community Service Officer sgustafson@sturgeonbaywi.org

Conor Iverson Community Service Officer civerson@sturgeonbaywi.org
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